Headlight Bracket

— 3
¥— 3
No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 53250-QSM-A00 Right Bracket Assy,HeadLlight 1
2 53260-QSM-A00 Left Bracket Assy,HeadLight 1
3 96704-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket bolt 4x12 4
4 95101-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket head step screw M6 2

TC Spare Parts

1 of 39



F—2

Headlight

No

Item No

Description(EN)

Model

Remark

33100-QSM-C01

Headlight Assy

TC Spare Parts

20f 39



Speedometer

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 37200-QSM-C01 Speedometer Assy Non-EEC 1 JEEEC
37200-QSM-C51 Speedometer Assy EEC 1 EEC
2 94050-06080 Flange Nut M6 2
3 37300-QSM-A00 Rubber gasket 2

TC Spare Parts

30f 39



Handle Lever/Switch/Back Mirror

-

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 88110-QSM-C00 Rear Back Mirrow Assy,right 1
2 88120-QSM-C00 Rear Back Mirrow Assy, left 1
3 35150-QSM-C50 Right Switch Set Assy EEC Headlight Long Bright 1 KAT o =
35150-QSM-C00 Right Switch Set Assy KT AN A=
35200-QSM-A70 Left Switch Set Assy
5 30400-QSM-C00 Grip ,LeftHandle

TC Spare Parts

4 of 39



F-5

CBS

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 46000-QSM-CO1 CBS assy 1
2 53175-QSM-C00 Front brake handle 1
3 53176-QSM-C00 Rear brake handle 1
4 45310-QSM-C00 Front brake pad(set) 1
5 43310-QSM-A00 Rear brake pad(set) 1
6 35340-QSM-A00 Front Brake Switch 1
7 35345-QSM-A00 Rear Brake Switch 1
8 45517-QSM-C00 Holder,Main cylinder 2
9 45108-QSM-C00 Front brake return spring 4
10 43108-TAC-A00 Rear brake return spring 1

TC Spare Parts

50f 39



11 90102-QSM-C00 Flange Bolt 6x22 1
12 45251-QSM-C01 Front brake disc 1
13 41300-QSM-C01 Rear brake disc 1
14 90105-QSM-A00 Mounting Screw,Brake Disc 8X25 7

TC Spare Parts

6 of 39



Handle Pipe/Top Bridge

9 p—
T ;
$-m L —;;‘
p— ~ 7_‘,;1’_ .
) ™~y
No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 53100-QSM-C00 Pipe,Handlebar 1
2 53131-QSM-C00 Holder,Handlebar 1
3 53230-QSM-A00 Bridge, Top 1
4 53235-QSM-A00 Cover,Steering Stem 1
5 90304-QSM-AQ00 Nut,Steering Stem 1
6 90503-QSM-A00 Washer,Steering Stem 1
7 96708-QSM-A00 Hexagon Socket Bolt 8X20 2
8 93500-06012-0H Phillips Screw 6X12 2
9 96700-06016-08 Hexagon Socket Bolt 6x16 4
10 53132-QSM-A00 Lower Shield,Top Bridge 1

TC Spare Parts

7 of 39



Steering Stem

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 53200-QSM-A00 Steering Stem assy 1
2 93600-05012-1H Cross recessed countersunk head screws 5X12 2
3 96708-QSM-A00 Hexagon Socket Bolt 8X20 2
4 53215-QSM-A00 Gasket 1
5 53214-QSM-A00 Dust ring 1
6 53212-QSM-A00 Lower bearing ring 1
7 53210-QSM-A00 Bearing Retainer #6x21 2
8 50302-QSM-A00 Upper Bearing Steel bowl,steering Stem 2
9 53211-QSM-A00 Upper bearing ring 1
10 53220-QSM-A00 Lock Nut,Steering Stem 1

TC Spare Parts

8 of 39



F-8

Front Fender

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
61100-QSM-C00-5-MB0O3P Front Fender,painting 1 MBO3P/ 554
1 61100-QSM-C00-S-WYO03P Front Fender,painting 1 WYO03P/ £ HTE
61100-QSM-C00-5-CGO1M  |Front Fender,painting 1 CGO1IM/E &%
61100-QSM-C00-S-CBO1M Front Fender,painting 1 CBO1M/VA i ¥
2 95101-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket head step screw M6 6

TC Spare Parts

9 of 39



F—9 Front Fork
<
~ IS,
! / :"‘._2
; | _.'::: P::‘
7 I~
J f / @ . -
S §°08
—4 —
S S
L 7
fof lo/
No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 51400-QSM-C01-WYO02A Front Right Shock Absorber 1 WYO02A/FEHE 4
2 51500-QSM-C01-WY02A Front Left Shock Absorber 1 WY02A/FE 4
3 33743-QSM-AE1 Front Side Reflector 2 Chile, Canada

TC Spare Parts

10 of 39



F-10

Front Wheel

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 44800-QSM-C01 Front Wheel Assy 1

2 44701-QSM-CO1 Front Tyre 1

3 44301-QSM-A00 Front Wheel Axle 1

4 44311-QSM-A00 Front wheel side bush for axle 2

5 90307-QSM-A00 Lock Nut,Flange M12 1

6 42702-QSM-A00 Valve,Rim 1

TC Spare Parts

11 of 39



F-11

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 42800-QSM-C51 Rear Motor Assy 1

2 42701-QSM-C01 Rear Tyre 1

3 42702-QSM-A00 Valve,Rim 1

4 95701-06012-08 Flange Bolt 6x12 2

5 43111-QSM-C00 Bracket,Rear brake caliper 1

TC Spare Parts

12 of 39



F— ]_ 2 Side Stand
5
4
L @ P e
2 —(\
3—0 1
Vs
No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 50530-QSM-A00 Side Stand 1
2 95014-72102 Spring,Side Stand 1
3 95014-72112 Sub Spring,Side Stand 1
4 90110-QSM-A00 Pivot,Side Stand 1
5 35160-QSM-C00 SW.Set,Side Stand 1
6 94031-10080 Thin Nut 10MM 1

TC Spare Parts

13 of 39



F-13

Footrest

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 50600-QSM-A00 Bracket,Front Footrest 2
2 50615-QSM-A00 Right Cover,Axle 1
3 50625-QSM-A00 Left Cover,Axle 1
4 50701-QSM-GO00 Bracket,Front Right Footrest 1
5 50751-QSM-G00 Bracket,Front Left Footrest 1
6 50702-QSM-AQ00 Front Footrest 2
7 64312-TGC-A00 Rubber Plug B,Front Footrest 2
8 50704-QSM-A00 Rubber Ring,Front Footrest 6
9 94050-10080 Flange Nut M10 2
10 96800-QSM-A00 Hexagon Socket Bolt 10X26 4
11 96708-QSM-A00 Hexagon Socket Bolt 8X20 2

TC Spare Parts

14 of 39



F-14-1

—g g— =
®» —Lo-o

Frame Body
13—&
13,

%.j — 13
P . %
k? S 4 —13
o~ O

i LN Seo OI

kF—11

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 50100-QSM-C00 Main Frame Assy 1
2 50200-QSM-C00 Sub-Frame Assy 1
3 50300-QSM-A00 Shaft,Pillion 1
4 50301-QSM-A00 Set,Pillion Shaft 1
6 50501-QSM-A00 Holder,Under Body Cover 1
7 50500-QSM-A00 Holder,Front Body Cover 1
8 93500-05012-0H Screw Pan 5X12 4
10 84601-QSM-A00 Nut Spring M6 4
11 90303-GCC-000 Nut Spring M4 6
12 95701-06012-08 Flange Bolt 6X12 4
13 90108-QSM-A00 Trox 8x25 6
14 50400-QSM-C00 Rear Handrail 1
‘14-1  [50400(50405)-QSM-C400 Right Rear Handrail /Left Rear Handrail 1
15 84702-QSM-C400 Adapter Stay Number Plate 1

TC Spare Parts

15 of 39



F-14-2

Rear Passenger Footrest

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 50650-QSM-A60 Passenger Footrest,R 1
2 50750-QSM-A60 Passenger Footrest,L 1
3 50711-QSM-A60 Block, Pillion Footrest 2
4 96700-08030-08 Hexagon socket bolt 8x30(color zinc) 8

TC Spare Parts

16 of 39



F-15

Swingarm

-

U'i_e

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 52100-QSM-C01 Rear Fork Assy 1
2 52101-QSM-AQ00 Axle,Rear Fork 1
3 90307-QSM-A00 Lock Nut,Flange M12(PT) 1
4 80100-QSM-C00 Rear Fork Fender 1
5 95101-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket head step screw M6 4
6 33742-QSM-A00 Side Reflector 2

TC Spare Parts

17 of 39



F-16

Rear Shock Absorber

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark

1 52400-QSM-A01 Rear Shock Absorber 1

5 95801-QSM-G10 Flange Blolt 10x45 2 BT
90109-QSM-A00 Torx pan head bolt 10x40 2

3 90306-QSM-A00 Lock Nut,Flange M10x1.5(PT) 1

TC Spare Parts

18 of 39



F-17

Cushion

No

Item No

Description(EN) Qty

Model

Remark

77200-QSM-C00

Cushion Assy(QSMC Cushion) 1

TC Spare Parts

19 of 39



F-18

Battery Compartment

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 80150-QSM-AQ00 Tray,Battery 1

2 80148-QSM-A00 L PCS,Battery Compartment 1

3 80149-QSM-AQ00 R PCS,Battery Compartment 1

4 80146-QSM-A00 FR PCS,Battery Compartment 1

5 80147-QSM-AQ00 RR PCS,Battery Compartment 1

6 77272-QSM-A00 shield,Battery Lock 1

7 93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 2

8 90303-GCC-000 Spring Clip M4 4

9 93606-QSM-A00 Cross recessed countersunk head screw 6X25 4

TC Spare Parts

20 0of 39



Battery

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 31500-QSM-C02-M2 Battery Assy (60V 30Ah) 1 Tenpower
2 31501-QSM-A00 Battery temperature sensor 1
3 31511-QSM-AQ00 Battery upper cover 1
4 31512-QSM-A00 Battery handle 1
5 31513-QSM-A00 Aluminum shell ,Battery 1
6 31514-QSM-A00 Battery charging-discharging socket Square 1
31514-QSM-A01 Battery charging-discharging socket Round 1
7 31515-QSM-A00-M3 Battery bottom shell 1
8 31530-QSM-C01-M2 BMS circuit board,Battery 1 Tenpower60V30AH
9 31500-QSM-C00-S1 Battery maintenance label 1 60V30AH
10 31500-QSM-C00-S2 Battery specification label 1 60V30AH
11 31500-QSM-F00-S2 Fragile stickers 2
12 31517-QSM-A00 Sealing strip 2

TC Spare Parts

21 0f 39



Storage Box Cover

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark

1 80115-QSM-A00 FR Cover,Storage Box 1

2 35040-QSM-AQ00 Start Buttom Assy 1

5 80135-QSM-A00-S-MBO3P R Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover, MBO3P/BLACK 1 MBO3P/ =4 2
5 80135-QSM-A00-S-WYO3P R Garnish Set,IStorage Box Cover, WYO3P/Khaki 1 WY03P/ R H B
5 80135-QSM-A00-S-CGO1IM  |R Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover, CGO1M/GREEN 1 CGO1M/E 4%
5 80135-QSM-A00-S-CBO1M R Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover,CBO1M/BLUE 1 CBO1M/ IR i
6 80136-QSM-A00-S-MBO3P L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover, MBO3P/BLACK 1 MBO3P/ =4 2
6 80136-QSM-A00-S-WYO3P  |L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover, WYO3P/Khaki 1 WYO03P/ R H 5
6 80136-QSM-A00-S-CGO1IM  |L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover, CGO1M/GREEN 1 CGO1IM/E 4%
6 80136-QSM-A00-S-CBO1M L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover, CBO1M/BLUE 1 CBO1M/VA g5

TC Spare Parts

22 of 39



7 80155-QSM-A00 R Cover,Storage Box 1
8 80165-QSM-A00 L Cover,Storage Box 1
9 80127-QSM-AQ00 Pivot,Storage Cover 1
10 80128-QSM-A00 R Gear,Storage Box Cover 1
11 80129-QSM-AQ00 L Gear,Storage Box Cover 1
12 80124-QSM-A00 Lower Cover R,Storage Box Cover Shaft 1
13 80125-QSM-A00 Lower Cover L,Storage Box Cover Shaft 1
14 80175-QSM-A00 RR Cover,Storage Box 1
15 77260-QSM-A00 Clip shackle Assy 1
17 93301-04025-0H Hex Bolt 4X25 1
18 94001-QSM-A00 Nut M4 1
19 93500-06012-0H Phillips Screw 6X12 6
20 91509-GE2-7605 Flange Screw 5X11.5 2
21 90303-GCC-000 Spring Clip M4 6
22 93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 14
23 80140-QSM-A00 Torsion Spring,Storage Box Cover 1

TC Spare Parts

23 0f 39



Storage Box

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
80121-QSM-C00-S-CBO1M Cover,Storage Box, CBO1M/Blue 1 CBO1M/ IR i

1 80121-QSM-C00-S-CGO1M Cover,Storage Box, CGO1M/Green 1 CGO1M/E 4%
80121-QSM-C00-S-MBO0O3P Cover,Storage Box, MBO3P/Black 1 MBO3P/ 540 2
80121-QSM-C00-S-WYO03P Cover,Storage Box, WY03P/Khaki 1 WYO03P/ £ HH

2 80126-QSM-A00 lining Panel,Storage Box Cover 1

3 80122-QSM-A00 Seal,Storage Box Cover 1

4 80145-QSM-A00 Storage Box 1

5 93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 4

TC Spare Parts

24 of 39



F-22

Front Body Cover

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark

1 83565-QSM-A00 FR,Body Cover 1

2 83575-QSM-A00-S-MS03M  [R Garnish Set,Body Cover *MS03M* 1 MS03M/E2 k4
3 83585-QSM-A00-S-MS03M L Garnish Set,Body Cover *MS03M* 1 MS03M/E Bk 4k
4 83400-QSM-A00 Cover R,FR Body Cover Upper 1

5 83405-QSM-A00 Cover L,FR Body Cover Upper 1

6 84601-QSM-A00 Spring Clip M6 2

7 90683-GAZ-9802 Rivet clamp 2

8 93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 4

TC Spare Parts

250f 39



Lower Body Cover

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 83555-QSM-A00 Bottom Body Cover 1

2 83595-QSM-A00 RR Upper Body Cover 1

3 83596-QSM-A00 RR Lower Body Cover 1

4 83535-QSM-C00-S-WY02P R Lower Body Cover, WY02P/Dark Gold 1

5 83545-QSM-C00-S-WYO02P L Lower Body Cover, WY02P/Dark Gold 1

6 83536-QSM-A00 R Lower Garnish set,Body Cover 1

7 83546-QSM-A00 L Lower Garnish set,Body Cover 1

TC Spare Parts

26 of 39



83515-QSM-C00-S-CBO1M R Upper Body Cover, CBO1M/Blue 1
83515-QSM-C00-S-CGO1M R Upper Body Cover, CGO1M/Green 1
8 83515-QSM-C00-S-MBO3P R Upper Body Cover, MBO3P/Black 1
83515-QSM-C00-S-WYO03P R Upper Body Cover, WY03P/Khaki 1
83525-QSM-C00-S-CBO1M L Upper Body Cover, CBO1M/Blue 1
9 83525-QSM-C00-S-CGO1M L Upper Body Cover, CGO1M/Green 1
83525-QSM-C00-S-MBO3P L Upper Body Cover, MBO3P/Black 1
83525-QSM-C00-S-WYO03P L Upper Body Cover, WY03P/Khaki 1
10 83516-QSM-A00 Logo 2
11 84601-QSM-A00 Spring Clip M6 4
12 83542-KPN-900 Circular I-shaped rubber 2
13 95101-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket head step screw M6 6
14 90303-GCC-000 Spring Clip M4 2
15 91509-GE2-7605 Flange Screw 5X11.5 4
16 95701-06012-08 Flange Bolt 6X12 2
17 93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 12
18 90683-GAZ-9802 Rivet clamp 2

TC Spare Parts

27 of 39



Cushion

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 80101-QSM-C00 Cushion Lower Shield 1
2 80102-QSM-C00 Lower Cover,Cushion Lower Shield 1
35310-QSM-A70 Charging Socket, Square Socket 1 Not available
3 35310-QSM-A71 Charging Socket, Round Socket 1
35310-QSM-C41 Charging Socket, Round Socket,with communication 1
4 77242-QSM-A00 Bracket,Cushion Lock Cable 1
5 77250-QSM-A00 Cable,Storage Box Cover 1
6 93500-06012-0H Phillips screw 6X12 5
8 93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 5
9 83640-QSM-C00-S-MWO1N Left Shield(With Sticker) 1
10 83540-QSM-C00-S-MWO1N |Right Shield(With Sticker) 1
11 96708-QSM-A00 Hex Bolt 8X20 4

TC Spare Parts

28 of 39



F-25

Rear Winker

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 33400-QSM-C01 Rear Right Winker 1
2 33450-QSM-C01 Rear Left Winker 1
3 52150-QSM-C00 Rear Fork Fender Bracket 1
4 80200-QSM-C00 RR License Plate 1
5 33700-QSM-CO1 T'ailligh.t Assy(lncludi.ng Positioning Light,Brake 1

Light,License Plate Light)

6 33741-QSM-C01 Reflex Reflector,Rr(Emark) 1
7 95701-06012-08 Flang Bolt 6X12 4
8 93500-06012-0H Phillips screw 6X12 2
9 93500-05012-0H Phillips screw 5X12 2

TC Spare Parts

29 of 39



F-26

Controller

1
No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
30100-QSM-C42-R10 Controller(1500W) L1e 1 L1E
1 30100-QSM-C42-R20 Controller(1500W) L3e 1 L3E
30100-QSM-C90-R20 Controller(1500W) 1 | dEEECIAIE
2 90107-QSM-A00 Torx anti-theft bolt 6x12 3

TC Spare Parts

30 0f 39



F-27

Wire Harness

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 35020-QSM-A00-K Alarm assy(Dual remote control) 1
2 35050-QSM-AQ00 Circuit Protector 1
3 35051-QSM-A00 Rubber sleeve,Circuit Protector 1
4 38300-QSM-AF0 Flash Relay 1
5 30200-QSM-G50-4GEU ECU Assy(European 4G) 1 L3e
30200-QSM-A51-4GEU ECU Assy(European 4G) 1 Lle
6 38110-QSM-A50 Horn Assy 1
7 32300-QSM-AQ00 12v Converter 1
8 93500-05012-0H Phillips screw 5X12 4
9 95701-06012-08 Flang Bolt 6X12 1

TC Spare Parts

310f39



32100-QSM-C50

Harness Wire, Square Socket Square socket

Not available

32100-QSM-C51

Harness Wire, Round Socket Round socket

1
1
10 32100-QSM-C41 Harness Wire,L1e 1 Lle Upgrade from 21.3.2019
32100-QSM-CGO Harness Wire,L3e 1 L3e
32100-QSM-CFO Harness Wire 1 Taiwan
11 32100-QSM-A00-01 Main power Wire Square socket 1 Not available
32100-QSM-A01-01 Main power Wire Round socket 1
12 93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 2

TC Spare Parts

32 0f 39



F-28

Charger

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
35300-QSM-A51 Charger(CE 60V4A)Square Socket 1 Not available
35300-QSM-A52 Charger(CE 60V4A)Round Socket 1

1 35300-QSM-AEOQ Charger(UL 60V4A)Square Socket 1 Not available
35300-QSM-C200-M1 Charger(KC 60V10A)Square Socket 1
35300-QSM-AE1 Charger(UL 60V4A)Round Socket 1
35320-QSM-A50-T1 Charging Cable(National standard tripod) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T2 Charging Cable(European standard) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T3 Charging Cable(British Standard) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T4 Charging Cable(Australian Standard) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T5 Charging Cable(India) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T6 Charging Cable(Israel) 1

2 35320-QSM-A50-T7 Charging Cable(Switzerland) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T8 Charging Cable(Italy) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T9 Charging Cable(Argentina) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T10 Charging Cable(American Standard) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T11 Charging Cable(Brazil standard) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T12 Charging Cable(Japanese standard) 1
35320-QSM-A50-T13 Charging Cable(National standard two feet) 1

TC Spare Parts

33 0f 39



F-29

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark
1 77220-QSM-A00 Lockset ,Vehicle 1

2 77236-QSM-A00 Gasket,gasket 2

3 75582-QSM-A00 Mounting Spring,Lockset 2

TC Spare Parts

34 of 39



F-30

3
|

Please pull out the
key sfter usage

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark
1 87560-QSM-A50 Driving warning label 1
2 87503-QSM-A50 Battery usage label 1
3 87504-QSM-A50 Key warning label 1
4 87505-QSM-C20 Tire pressure label 1
5 87506-QSM-C50 VMOTO label 1
6 87507-QSM-A00 High voltage warning label 1

TC Spare Parts

35 0f 39



F-31-1

Sticker

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark

1 80121-QSM-C00-51-STO01  |Storage Box Cover Garnish Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R Eallfi f&
2 80136-QSM-A00-51-STO04  |Left Storage Box Cover Garnish White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 (it
3 80135-QSM-A00-S1-ST004  |Right Storage Box Cover Garnish White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 i f&
4 83525-QSM-C00-S1-STO01  |Body Upper Left Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R (Il 48
5 83515-QSM-C00-51-ST001  [Body Upper Right Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R Eallfi f&
6 83545-QSM-C00-51-ST004  |Body Lower Left Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 (i ¢
7 83535-QSM-C00-51-ST004  |Body Lower Right Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 i {8
8 83640-QSM-C00-51-STO01  |Body Left Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/%R (ELlli 1t
9 83540-QSM-C00-51-STO01  |Body Right Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STOO1/4R (L)l £

TC Spare Parts

36 of 39



F-31-2

Sticker

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model |Remark

1 80121-QSM-C00-S1-STO01  |Storage Box Cover Garnish Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R (i &
2 80136-QSM-A00-S1-ST004  |Left Storage Box Cover Garnish White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1t i {8
3 80135-QSM-A00-51-ST004  |Right Storage Box Cover Garnish White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 (i 4t
4 83525-QSM-C00-51-ST001  |Body Upper Left Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R Eallfi f&
5 83515-QSM-C00-S1-ST001  |Body Upper Right Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R (i &
6 83545-QSM-C00-51-ST004  |Body Lower Left Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1t i {8
7 83535-QSM-C00-51-ST004  |Body Lower Right Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 it
8 83640-QSM-C00-51-STO01  |Body Left Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STOO01/4R tEullfi £
9 83540-QSM-C00-51-STO01  |Bodly Right Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R (i &

TC Spare Parts

37 of 39



F-31-3

Sticker

Description(EN)

No Item No Qty Model [Remark

1 80121-QSM-C00-S1-STO01  |Storage Box Cover Garnish Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R (i &
2 80136-QSM-A00-S1-ST004  |Left Storage Box Cover Garnish White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1t i {8
3 80135-QSM-A00-51-ST004  |Right Storage Box Cover Garnish White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 (i 4t
4 83525-QSM-C00-51-ST001  |Body Upper Left Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R Eallfi f&
5 83515-QSM-C00-S1-ST001  |Body Upper Right Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R (i &
6 83545-QSM-C00-51-ST004  |Body Lower Left Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1t i {8
7 83535-QSM-C00-51-ST004  |Body Lower Right Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 it
8 83640-QSM-C00-51-STO01  |Body Left Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STOO01/4R tEullfi £
9 83540-QSM-C00-51-STO01  |Bodly Right Shield Sliver Sticker 1 STO01/4R (i &

TC Spare Parts

38 of 39



F-31-2

Sticker

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Model [Remark

1 80121-QSM-C00-S1-ST015 Storage Box Cover Garnish Yellow Sticker 1 STO15/ 3 tallfift

2 80136-QSM-A00-S1-STO03  |Left Storage Box Cover Garnish Brown Sticker 1 STOO3 /W (A1 8
3 80135-QSM-A00-S1-STO03  |Right Storage Box Cover Garnish Brown Sticker 1 STOO03 /WM i 1E
4 83525-QSM-C00-51-ST015  |Body Upper Left Shield Yellow Sticker 1 STO15/3H (it

5 83515-QSM-C00-S1-ST015 Body Upper Right Shield Yellow Sticker 1 STO15/ 3 tallfift

6 83545-QSM-C00-51-ST004  |Body Lower Left Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ 1 (it

7 83535-QSM-C00-S1-ST004 Body Lower Right Shield White Sticker 1 ST004/ [ tullfi £

8 83640-QSM-C00-S1-STO15  |Body Left Shield Yellow Sticker 1 STO15/% (Eullfi{t

9 83540-QSM-C00-51-ST015  |Body Right Shield Yellow Sticker 1 STO15/ 3 tEullfi £

TC Spare Parts

39 of 39



